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Kyenne Outdoor High
Bar Table Solid
Spotted Gum - Made
In AU
Product Specifications
Length:  Custom

Width:  Custom

Height:  Custom

Table Top:  Solid Spotted Gum

Leg Material:  Galvanized Powdercoated Steel

Suitable:  Residential/Commercial

Manufactured:  Melbourne

Leg Castors:  Added extra - Contact us for a Quote

Available Options
L755 x W755 x H1100mm

L850 x W850 x H1100mm

L945 x W945 x H1100mm

L1200 x W755 x H1100mm

L1400 x W755 x H1100mm

L1600 x W755 x H1100mm

L1800 x W755 x H1100mm

L2000 x W755 x H1100mm

L2200 x W755 x H1100mm

L2400 x W755 x H1100mm

L2600 x W755 x H1100mm

L2800 x W755 x H1100mm

L1200 x W850 x H1100mm

L1400 x W850 x H1100mm

L1600 x W850 x H1100mm

L1800 x W850 x H1100mm

L2000 x W850 x H1100mm

L2200 x W850 x H1100mm

L2400 x W850 x H1100mm

L2600 x W850 x H1100mm

L2800 x W850 x H1100mm

L1200 x W945 x H1100mm

https://relaxhouse.com.au/product/kyenne-outdoor-high-bar-table-solid-spotted-gum-made-in-melbourne
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Available Options
L1400 x W945 x H1100mm

L1600 x W945 x H1100mm

L1800 x W945 x H1100mm

L2000 x W945 x H1100mm

L2200 x W945 x H1100mm

L2400 x W945 x H1100mm

L2600 x W945 x H1100mm

L2800 x W945 x H1100mm
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